PRC-240 BH

REF. PART
NO. NO.

1

SOOENONBWN

B-5121
B-5125-10
B-3554-10
B-3556-10
B-5121-PL
R-719
R-892-10
B-2579
R-1141-01
1M1636P

Ne » ——

<l 16

©

DESCRIPTION
ROLLER ASSEMBLY
SCRAPER FRAME BAR
FRAME EXTENSION BAR
HANDLE TUBE
PLUG
NYLON BEARING
CLEVIS
VINYL GRIP
SPACER
HEX BOLT, 1/2" x 2-1/4"

PARTS LIST
REF. PART

QTY  NO. NO.

1 11 10M1016P
1 12 10M1020P
2 13 10M1032P
1 14  B-5923

1 15 40M1600P
2 16 B-4786

2 17 30M1600P
2 18 45M2121P
1 19 F677

1

DESCRIPTION

CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16" x 1"
CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16" x 1
CARRIAGE BOLT, 5/16" x 2"
LOGO DECAL

LOCK WASHER, 1/2"
NYLON INSERT NUT, 5/16"
HEX NUT, 1/2"

FLAT WASHER, 5/8"

"E' RING- 5/8"

1/a"

0
3

NE 2= =NND



